PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

June 2016 - 2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: MOUNTAIN VALLEY RE 1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $99,483.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $99,483.03 $0.00 $99,483.03 $1,193,796.32 $ 99,483.03 $1,094,313.29
August $ 99,483.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $99,483.04 $ 99,483.03 $0.01 $1,193,796.32 $ 198,966.06 $ 994,830.26
September $99,483.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $99,483.03 $99,483.04 -$0.01 $1,193,796.32 $ 298,449.09 $ 895,347.23
October $ 99,483.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 99,483.03 $ 99,483.03 $0.00 $1,193,796.32 $ 397,932.12 $ 795,864.20
November $99,483.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $99,483.03 $99,483.03 $0.00 $1,193,796.32 $497,415.15 $ 696,381.17
December $ 109,635.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 109,635.07 $ 99,483.03 $ 10,152.04 $1,214,100.45 $ 607,050.22 $ 607,050.23
January $101,179.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 623.38 $ 100,556.41 $ 109,635.07 -$ 9,078.66 $1,214,128.95 $ 708,230.01 $ 505,898.94
February $101,193.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101,193.98 $ 100,556.41 $ 637.57 $1,214,199.89 $ 809,423.99 $404,775.90
March $101,358.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101,358.22 $101,193.98 $ 164.24 $1,214,856.85 $910,782.21 $ 304,074.64
April $101,358.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101,358.21 $101,358.22 -$0.01 $1,214,856.85 $1,012,140.42 $202,716.43
May $ 101,358.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 101,358.22 $ 101,358.21 $0.01 $1,214,856.85 $1,113,498.64 $101,358.21
June $101,221.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101,221.88 $101,358.22 -$ 136.34 $1,214,720.52 $1,214,720.52 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,214,720.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 623.37

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



